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Spring Finals Schedule 2025 Complete

Sunday June 29th

FIELD #1

1 62-2

Raynham
Danvers

Nel

5 40-2

Taunton Eagles
Fernandes FC

JP

9 48-2

Fernandes 50s
Nashoba

jeff

13 40-3

Os Amigos
Kendall Wanderers

DJ

17 55-3

West Roxbury
DEA 55s

Tim

21 62-1
Concord Dragons
Everett
Robbie

830A

1030A

1230pP

230P

430P

FIELD # 2

3 68-1

Everett 68
LFC Travelers

Eric

7 48-4

United Intntnal 48s
Taunton Eagles 48

Luis

11 48-3

FIMA O50
Celtic Veterans

Jacques

15 40-4

Vineyard FC
Arlgtn Pond Dawgz

Scott

19 40-5

Nashua Absolute
West Roxbury United

Ronnie

8A

10A

12p

2P

ap

UNION POINT SPORTS COMPLEX
170 MEMORIAL GROVE AVENUE

SOUTH WEYMOUTH, MA

FIELD # 3

2 68-2

Sudbury Platinum
Grandover 68

eric

6 55-2

Lex Regal Eagles
Falmouth United

Kofi

10 48-5

Newton Brigada Il
Peru Sports

Jim

14 30-3

Boston Nigeria
Fernandes FC

Dale

18 40-6

Newport FC
Hampstead Hurricane

Rich

830A

1030A

1230P

230P

430P

FIELD # 4

4 55-1

Concord U Veterans
Rovers O55

Nat

8 30-1

Torres FC
Eastern FC

Steve

12 30-2

Newburyport
Praia Kapital

Freddy

16 40-1

FFM
Winchester Safira

Grant

20 48-1

Stoneham Spartans
ShakeShake Senior

Chris




